
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total
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Grand	Total 66,878
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0
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6,547
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8,619
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7
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1
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Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Missing Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 66,878

17,826

622

3,349

45,081

64

57

0

0

7

34,833

9,706

383

1,782

22,962

31,981

8,063

239

1,567

22,112

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	September	8,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	31	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	17,826		cases	with	unknown	outcome


